
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Washington Township Marching Band 

Minutes & Agenda 
September 29, 2019 through October 5, 2019 

 
Monday, September 30, 2019 
Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:15pm 
 
Thursday, October 3, 2019 (Back to School Night) 
Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:30pm 
***You’ll notice that rehearsal is extended by 15 minutes tonight.  This is so that we can do a performance for the parents 
who attend Back to School Night. 
 
Friday, October 4, 2019 
Home Football Game vs. Egg Harbor 
Report Time is 4:00pm 
Game Time is 7:00pm 
 
Saturday, October 5, 2019 
Cavalcade Competition at Millville Memorial HS 
504 E. Broad St. 
Mjillville, NJ 08332 
Report Time:12:00pm 
Rehearsal: 12:00pm-2:00pm 
Depart TWP: 3:00pm 
Arrive @ Millville: 3:45pm 
Performance: 5:45pm 
Awards: 8:15pm 
Return to TWP: approx 10:30pm (Students will call when we are 20 minutes away from WTHS) 
 
Important Reminders: 

● 3rd trip payment of $330 was due on Monday, September 16, 2019 
●  

○ Checks made payable to : WTHS Band Trip Fund 
 

Looking Ahead: 
Monday, October 7, 2019: Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:15pm 

Thursday, October 10, 2019: Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:15pm 

Friday, October 11, 2019: Home Football Game vs. Holy Spirit Report Time 4:00pm 

Saturday, October 12, 2019: TOB Competition @ West Deptford HS Performance Time: 2:00pm 

Sunday, October 13, 2019: TOB Competition @ Deptford Twp HS  Performance Time: 12:30pm 

Monday, October 14, 2019: Trip Payment #4 is Due 


